LA FARCI ENNO SE CHATELI NEAU

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerl ik

(99296)

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

243014- 29
241421- 85
241421- 85
306932- 24
241421- 85
176632-92
301081-90
170879- 62
241840- 19
196489- 64
176632- 92
176632-92
125643- 28
176632- 92
242648-51
188049- 63
176632- 92
185177- 04
241421- 85
301081-90
185177- 04
125643- 28
243014- 29
241840- 19
125643- 28
116448- 48
176632-92
242648- 51
243014- 29
125643- 28
241421- 85
241421- 85
241840- 19
241421- 85
301081-90
176632- 92
176632- 92
301081-90
196489- 64
243014- 29
241421- 85
241752- 28
241421- 85
116448- 48
116448- 48
134888- 58
116448- 48
306932- 24
116448-48
170879- 62
116448- 48
176632-92
129192- 85
243014- 29
243014- 29
185177- 04
241421- 85
116448- 48
241421- 85
116448- 48
306932- 24
306932- 24
134888- 58
196489- 64
134888- 58
134888- 58
134888- 58
243268- 89
116448- 48
241840- 19
176632- 92
176632-92
176632-92

ROVAI N DENI S
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
CCLLI N Ludovi c
WANUFEL DI DI ER
OOSTENS ARTHUR
DEBOUCK QUQQA WAL
AMVENDCOLA M CHEL
CLAES - FI COT
GODEAU JEAN- CLAUDE
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR
DELCRO X J & J.L
OOSTENS ARTHUR

G ARRI ZZO J-P

PASSALACQUA ALESSENDR

OOSTENS ARTHUR

ARNOULD & CASTELLANO

WANUFEL DI DI ER
DEBOUCK WAL |

ARNOULD & CASTELLANO

DELCROX J & J. L
ROMAI N DENI S
CLAES - FI COT
DELCROX J & J. L
LANDRAI N BERNARD
OOSTENS ARTHUR

G ARRI ZZO J-P
ROMAI N DENI S
DELCRO X J & J.L
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
CLAES - FI COT
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DEBOUCK OUQQA WALI
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR
DEBOUCK OUQQA WALI
GODEAU JEAN- CLAUDE
ROVAI N DENI S
WANUFEL DI DI ER
PREVOT JEAN
WANUFEL DI DI ER
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
SURI NX ET | PPOLI TO
LANDRAI N BERNARD
CCOLLI N Ludovi c
LANDRAI N BERNARD
AMVENDCOLA M CHEL
LANDRAI N BERNARD
OOSTENS ARTHUR
MOUSTI ER DANI EL
ROMVAI N DENI S
ROVAI N DENI S

ARNOULD & CASTELLANO

WANUFEL DI DI ER
LANDRAI N BERNARD
WANUFEL DI DI ER
LANDRAI N BERNARD
CCLLI N Ludovi c
COLLI N Ludovi c

SURI NX ET | PPCLI TO
GODEAU JEAN- CLAUDE
SURI NX ET | PPOLI TO
SURI NX ET | PPCLI TO
SURI NX ET | PPOLI TO
BRAI BANT Rl CHARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
CLAES - FI COT
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR

Geneent

VELAI NE
WANFERC
WANFERC
LCDELI N
WANFERC
GOSSELL
G LLY

WANFERC
FLEURUS
JUMET

JUMET

FLEURUS
LCDELI N
LCDELI N
LCDELI N
LCDELI N
FLEURUS
WANFERC
GOSSELL
LCDELI N
LODELI N
JUMET

JUMET

LODELI N
JUMET

JUMET

WANFERC
WANFERC
JUMET

VELAI NE
LCDELI N
JUMET

G LLY

JUMET

FLEURUS
FLEURUS
GOSSEL
FLEURUS
RANSART
FLEURUS
JUMET

FLEURUS
WANFERC
JUMET

LCDELI N
LCDELI N
FLEURUS
JUMET

FLEURUS
JUMET

FLEURUS
RANSART
RANSART
GOSSELM
VELAI NE
GOSSELI
GOSSELM
GOSSEL
MONTI GN
FLEURUS
LCDELI N
WANFERC
WANFERC
WANFERC
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10
19
18

187831
189064
2
191200
3
198332
187228
188988
188775
198041
2
3
186237
4
189969
189022
5
191338

19369
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190529

190952

18727

e
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Ri ng
Bague

106072017
115353917
106038917
106011917
106032917
106094917
114490117
107773317
106004017
107963917
107766217
107766917
106091617
107760317
107082117
107901817
107761517
107960617
106033217
114490717
107776017
106083317
106072917
106003817
106082617
107903317
107765417
107078517
106069817
106078317
106030217
106041017
106001617
106036917
106087517
107763117
106095017
108128417
107746217
106071717
107712317
160916917
106030517
106098717
107839617
106057317
107838917
108123017
106099517
107773417
107912517
107768417
106055617
106071117
106069117
107775317
106031117
107913817
106031317
112081617
106010317
108122917
147145417
107963217
106056817
109808417
106062017
106846917
107910117
106007217
107764517
107768517
107765617

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1214.
1213.
1213.
1212.
1211.
1211.
1211.
1210.
1210.
1210.
1210.
1209.



116448- 48
134888- 58
241421- 85
116448- 48
241840- 19
185177- 04
142003- 92
241421- 85
241421- 85
134888- 58
241840- 19
241840-19
125643- 28
185177-04
241421- 85
241840- 19
134888- 58
116448- 48
116448- 48
242648-51
241823-02
116448- 48
116448- 48
176632- 92
116448- 48
301081-90
142003- 92
116448- 48
116448- 48

LANDRAI N BERNARD
SURI NX ET | PPCLI TO
WANUFEL DI DI ER
LANDRAI N BERNARD

FI COT
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO

CLAES -
TUREK JEAN

WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER

SURI NX ET | PPOLI TO
FI cor

FI coT

DELCRO X J & J.L
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO
WANUFEL DI DI ER

FI coT

SURI NX ET | PPOLI TO
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD

G ARRI ZZO J-P

DE ROECK GHI SLAI N
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
OOSTENS ARTHUR
LANDRAI N BERNARD
DEBOUCK OUQQA WALI

CLAES -
CLAES -

CLAES -

TUREK JEAN

LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD

FLEURUS
GOSSEL
JUMET

FLEURUS
LCDELI N
FLEURUS
CHATELI
JUMET

JUMET

GOSSELL
LCDELI N
LCDELI N
LCDELI N
FLEURUS
JUMET

LCDELI N
GOSSEL
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
GOSSELL
JUMET

FLEURUS
FLEURUS
WANFERC
FLEURUS
JUMET

CHATELI
FLEURUS
FLEURUS

10

10

6

12

11

5

4
190823

107839017
106060817
107712417
107837817
106005317
107778117
107722017
106036117
106038817
106056217
106005917
106006017
106075617
107775517
106033717
106004917
106056417
107912317
106097617
107082517
107759917
112081317
108120517
107909117
107836417
107715217
107725817
106099217
106097217



